
Course Performance Analysis

Course Performance Analysis

Residual: Matching Qualification
Qualification: GCE Level: GCE/(All)

Curriculum Year 13Year:June 2014Season:

Subject Course Gdr Studs A* A B C D E ** *A AA AB BB BC CC CD DD DE EE U
Art(At) Art (GCEA) A 7 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art [Fine](Af) Art [Fine] (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art [Photo(Ap) Art [Photo (GCEA) A 8 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art [Photo (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biology(Bi) Biology (GCEA) A 18 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Biology (GCEAS) A 5 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bs App(Bs) Bs App (GCEDS) A 36 4 6 11 5 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Chemistry(Ch) Chemistry (GCEA) A 17 1 3 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chemistry (GCEAS) A 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Classics(Cx) Classics (GCEAS) A 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dance(Da) Dance (GCEAS) A 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Econ. & Bu(Eb) Econ. & Bu (GCEA) A 9 1 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Econ. & Bu (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

English(En) English (GCEAS) A 9 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

English Li(Ee) English Li (GCEAS) A 15 5 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

French(Fr) French (GCEA) A 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Further Ma(Fm) Further Ma (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Further Maths (GCEA) A 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geography(Ge) Geography (GCEA) A 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graphics(Gr) Graphics (GCEA) A 17 4 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health & S(Hs) Health & S (GCEA) A 25 0 1 7 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health & S (GCEAS) A 13 0 1 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

History(Hi) History (GCEA) A 24 1 4 9 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

History (GCEAS) A 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Human Biol(Hb) Human Biol (GCEA) A 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Subject Course Gdr Studs A* A B C D E ** *A AA AB BB BC CC CD DD DE EE U
Maths(Ma) Mathematics (GCEA) A 18 1 4 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maths(Ma) Mathematics (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Media Stud(Ms) Media Stud (GCEA) A 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Music(Mu) Music (GCEA) A 9 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Physics(Ph) Physics (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Physics A    (GCEA) A 7 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Psychology(Py) Psychology (GCEA) A 37 1 9 7 6 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Re.St.(Re) Re.St. (GCEA) A 14 1 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Re.St. (GCEAS) A 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sociology(So) Sociology (GCEA) A 26 0 4 15 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sport  St.(Ss) Sport  St. (GCEA) A 11 0 2 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Theatre St(Ts) Theatre St (GCEA) A 7 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

World Developt.(Wd) World Developt. (GCEAS) A 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Subject Course Gdr Studs X Q Avge All Av Residual
Art(At) Art (GCEA) A 7 0 0 252.86 244.53 8.33

Art [Fine](Af) Art [Fine] (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 240.00 265.71 -25.71

Art [Photo(Ap) Art [Photo (GCEA) A 8 0 0 281.25 254.43 26.82

Art [Photo (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 210.00 175.00 35.00

Biology(Bi) Biology (GCEA) A 18 0 0 185.00 209.33 -24.33

Biology (GCEAS) A 5 0 0 204.00 215.50 -11.50

Bs App(Bs) Bs App (GCEDS) A 36 0 0 244.17 222.80 21.37

Chemistry(Ch) Chemistry (GCEA) A 17 0 0 211.76 223.21 -11.44

Chemistry (GCEAS) A 3 0 0 210.00 195.67 14.33

Classics(Cx) Classics (GCEAS) A 2 0 0 240.00 248.75 -8.75

Dance(Da) Dance (GCEAS) A 4 0 0 240.00 223.23 16.77

Econ. & Bu(Eb) Econ. & Bu (GCEA) A 9 0 0 213.33 231.00 -17.67

Econ. & Bu (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 210.00 234.00 -24.00

English(En) English (GCEAS) A 9 0 0 243.33 238.13 5.20

English Li(Ee) English Li (GCEAS) A 15 0 0 256.00 243.11 12.89

French(Fr) French (GCEA) A 2 0 0 195.00 190.00 5.00

Further Ma(Fm) Further Ma (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 180.00 225.00 -45.00

Further Maths (GCEA) A 1 0 0 240.00 277.50 -37.50

Geography(Ge) Geography (GCEA) A 5 0 0 240.00 226.30 13.70

Graphics(Gr) Graphics (GCEA) A 17 0 0 245.29 235.08 10.21

Health & S(Hs) Health & S (GCEA) A 25 0 0 210.00 205.86 4.14

Health & S (GCEAS) A 13 0 0 216.92 204.48 12.45

History(Hi) History (GCEA) A 24 0 0 228.75 224.20 4.55

History (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 270.00 234.00 36.00

Human Biol(Hb) Human Biol (GCEA) A 4 0 0 202.50 232.50 -30.00

Maths(Ma) Mathematics (GCEA) A 18 0 0 220.00 223.44 -3.44

Mathematics (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 180.00 60.00 120.00

Media Stud(Ms) Media Stud (GCEA) A 4 0 0 217.50 193.75 23.75

Music(Mu) Music (GCEA) A 9 0 0 203.33 216.35 -13.02

Physics(Ph) Physics (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 210.00 217.50 -7.50
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Subject Course Gdr Studs X Q Avge All Av Residual
Physics A    (GCEA) A 7 0 0 235.71 238.14 -2.43

Psychology(Py) Psychology (GCEA) A 37 0 0 214.86 219.83 -4.97

Re.St.(Re) Re.St. (GCEA) A 14 0 0 229.29 232.87 -3.58

Re.St. (GCEAS) A 3 0 0 260.00 271.94 -11.94

Sociology(So) Sociology (GCEA) A 26 0 0 223.85 225.64 -1.79

Sport  St.(Ss) Sport  St. (GCEA) A 11 0 0 207.27 214.09 -6.82

Theatre St(Ts) Theatre St (GCEA) A 7 0 0 235.71 237.05 -1.34

World Developt.(Wd) World Developt. (GCEAS) A 1 0 0 270.00 234.00 36.00

Printed On 21/01/2015 Page 4 of 4


